
Выкройка 60

343 345 347 349 351 353 355 357

359 361 363 365 367 369 371 373
17 4 3 3 3 3 7 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

358 360 362 364 366 368 370 372 374
5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4

231 233 235 237 239 241 243 245 247

249 251 253 255 257
1 1 1 1 1

5 4 2 2 2 2 1 1 1

349

351 353 355 357
1

1 1 1 1

313 315 317 319 321 323 325 327

329 331 333 335 337 339 341 343 345
13 3 3 3 3 2 2 2

2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1
347

1

358 360 362 364 366 368 370 372 374
5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4

Пуловер для Антона

4.0

5.2
2.5

СОФТ КОТТОН ЯРН АРТ 
600м/100гр

Араны и резинка 1х1

231 233 235 237 239 241 243 245 247

249 251 253 255 257 259 261
1 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 5 2 2 2 2 1 1 1

236

374

1640 98 374
358

230

230

29

128

10.1 24

59

72
44.4

24.6

7.4

44.3
62

312

3

36

12

232

374

3242 98 374

342

230

230

25

128

10.6 24

58

72

44.4

24.6

6.4

45.3

6

36

358
16

3

16 29 43 56 70 83 97 110 124 137 151 164 178
191 205 218 232 245

260 262 264 266 268 270 272 275 277

280 282 285 287 290 292 295 297 300 302 305 307 310

312 315 317 320 322 325 327 329 331 333 335 337 339

340 342 344 346 348 350 352 354

5 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 3 3 3 3 3 5 8

354

128

164

18
260

94
18

50

41

32

260

354
68

15

110
104
110

72
68

38
28
42

9

15
46
46

Расчет по Шс и Шп

Средняя
Широкая

Узкая
U
V
ЧВ3.0

Ниже бедер

Рукав по ОР
Окат ЧВ

3.0

Полуприлегающий
Свободный

Прилегающий
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